Chrono Gatineau | 2013
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20/05/2013 | 20km | 33 starting
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OPW RAMSDEN Denise

OPW HALL Lauren

GKS BRIEN Alizée

TIB LICHTENBERG Claudia

TIB SPATH Melanie
SMALL Carmen
STACHER Ally

CAN19901121
USA19790202
CAN19930927
GER19851117

IRL19810616
USA19800420
USA19870606
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TIB VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal
TIB OLDS Shelley

OPW NUMAINVILLE Joélle

OPW HOLCOMB Janel

GKS PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna

GKS ROORDA Stephanie

NED19891022
USA19800930
CAN19871120
USA19781202
POL19890816
CAN19861203



